AMAZONAS, STEAMHOSE

Product group

Color

Cover design

Media description
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Antistatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement materials
Min temperature (°C)

149

Red
Wrapped
Steam
1:10

1

No
EPDM
No

232

No extra reinforcement
Textile
-40

Steam hose for low pressures. The hose is flexible and kink resistant. The hose suitable
for saturated steam up to 170 C and for hot water up to 90 C. Can also be used for lighter
chemicals and mild acids.

Part no

14541006
14541008
14541012
14541016
14541020
14541024
14541032
14541040
14541048

Length meter per coil OD (mm)
40 20
61 23
61 33
61 37
61 46
61 52
61 66
40 81
40 95

Bend radius (mm)

100 17
130 1.7
190 17
250 1.7
320 17
380 1.7
500 17
630 1.7
760 17

Working pressure (MPa)

ID (mm) Weight (kg)
10 0.33
13 0.56
19 0.6
25 0.78
32 1.3
38 1.6
51 2.3
63 2.8
76 3.4
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